2020

KITTITAS COUNTY BLS OTEP/CME TRAINING SCHEDULE

DATE UPPER COUNTY topic DATE LOWER COUNTY topic

2020 Agency/Location # 2020 Agency/Location #
Wed. Jan. 22 KC Fire Dist. #3 13 Mon., Jan. 27 KVFR (St. #29) 13
Thurs., Jan. 23 KC Fire Dist. #7 13
Wed., Feb. 5 Cle Elum Fire Dept. 13 Tues., Feb. 18 KVFR (St. #29) 13
Sat March TBA | KC Fire Dist. #6 13-14 Feb. TBA KC Fire Dist. #4 13-14
Wed., March 11 | KC Fire Dist. #3 14 Mon., March 16 | KVFR (St. #29) 14
Thurs., March 26 | KC Fire Dist. #7 14
Wed., April 1 Cle Elum Fire Dept. 14 Tues., April 21 KVFR (St. #29) 14
Wed., May 13 KC Fire Dist. #3 15 Mon., May 18 KVFR (St. #29) 15
Thurs., May 28 KC Fire Dist. #7 15 May TBA KC Fire Dist. #4 15-16
Sat. June TBA | KC Fire Dist. #6 15-16
Wed., June 3 Cle Elum Fire Dept. 15 Tues., June 16 KVFR (St. #29) 15
Wed., June 24 KC Fire Dist. #3 16 Sat. June TBA | KCFD#1 - Make-up | 131415
Thurs., July 23 KC Fire Dist. #7 16 Mon., July 20 KVFR (St. #29) 16
Wed., Aug. 5 Cle Elum Fire Dept. 16 Tues., Aug. 18 KVFR (St. #29) 16
Wed., Sept. 9 KC Fire Dist. #3 17 Mon., Sept. 21 KVFR (St. #29) 17
Thurs., Sept. 24 | KC Fire Dist. #7 17
Wed., Oct. 7 Cle Elum Fire Dept. 17 Tues., Oct. 20 KVFR (St. #29) 17
Sat. Oct. TBA KC Fire Dist. #6 17-18 Oct. TBA KC Fire Dist. #4 17-18
Wed., Nov. 11 KC Fire Dist. #3 18 Mon., Nov. 16 KVFR (St. #29) 18
Thurs., Nov. 19 | KC Fire Dist. #7 18 Sat. Nov. TBA LC OTEP Makeup 16,17,18
Wed., Dec. 2 Cle Elum Fire Dept. 18 Tues., Dec. 15 KVFR (St. #29) 18
Sat. Dec. TBA UC OTEP Makeup | 31415

Training Sites:

Module #’s in BOLD represent CPR/AED Skill Maintenance modules.

Cle Elum Fire Department — 301 Pennsylvania Ave, Cle Elum

Kittitas County Fire District #1 — 10700 N. Thorp Hwy, Thorp

Kittitas County Fire District #2 - KVFR- St. #29, 400 E. Mt. View Ave., Ellensburg
Kittitas County Fire District #3 — 180 Cabin Creek Rd., Easton (July training session will be in June.)
Kittitas County Fire District #4 — 21 Kittitas Street, Vantage (6:00 p.m.) — Contact EMS Office if you are interested in attending.
Kittitas County Fire District #6 - 14030 Salmon La Sac Rd., Cle Elum (just before “Last Resort” restaurant)
Kittitas County Fire District #7 — Station #72, 5511 Airport Rd., Cle Elum
- Class times are 7:00 p.m. for evening and 9:00 a.m. for morning classes unless otherwise announced.
- Please confirm dates and times with monthly Training Announcement.

Module #13

2020 OTEP Module Description

MCI / START TRIAGE

MCI Plan / Cards

Module #16

Abdominal Emergencies
Mental Health & Wellness (online)

1-12-2020

Module #14

Sick / Not Sick (Adult & Peds)
+Pediatric CPR/AED/HPAM

Module #17

Module #15

Altered Mental Status / Stroke
+Adult CPR/AED/HPAM

Trauma — Burns/Soft Tissue
Spine Mobility Restrict (online)

Module #18

Environmental & Submersion
Epinephrine (online)
Narcan (online — if applicable)



